
ADAC Hansa

Youngster-Cup

12. August 2017

Klasse A

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 82

Klasse A

Oliver Ackermann
Opel Corsa

NB1166531
43,10 1

2

42,45

42,83

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

85,28

2 85

Klasse A

Felix Röhl
Opel Corsa

N1176239
45,43 1

2

42,65

42,64

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

85,29

3 87

Klasse A

Pascal Aßloff
Opel Corsa

1176275
43,31 1

2

43,13

42,33

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

85,46

4 84

Klasse A

Marvin Möller
Opel Corsa

N1183383
48,48 1

2

45,43

44,06

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

92,49

5 88

Klasse A

Corvin Augustin
Opel Corsa

N1174469
58,62 1

2

50,96

46,49

0
()

0
()

0
()

15
(1)

112,45

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________
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